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Betty Cottles Inn

HOME-COOKED FLAVOURS, ELEVATED

MAINS

Fish & Chips £14.99

Hand battered fish and chips, tartare
sauce and your choice of mushy or
garden peas

£14.99

Breaded scampi with chips, tartare
sauce and garden peas

Scampi & Chips

Seafood Basket £18.99
Salt n Pepper squid chunks, panko
squid rings, crispy cod bites and
breaded butterfly prawns

100z Sirloin £24.99

Served with fries, onion rings,
tomato and garden peas
Add Diane or Peppercorn Saucef£2.99

Lasagne £12.99
Beef or vegetable lasagne
Macaroni Cheese £12.99

Hand made classic mac n cheese

£14.49

Beef or veggie burger with cheese
and relish, served with chips and
onion rings

Burger

Mediterranean Veg Tart £14.99

Dressed with salad and chips

Chicken Masala & Rice £14.49

Traditional chicken tikka masala served
with rice

£9.99

Honey roasted ham, cheddar cheese,
silverskin onions, Branston pickle,
bread & salad

Ploughmans

PIZZAS

Margarita

Hawaiian
Pepperoni
Vegetable Supreme
Chicken Supreme

SIDES

Tempura Prawns
Mesquite Wings
Chips

Garlic Ciabatta

Loaded Fries

KIDS

Spaghetti Bolognese
Chicken Bites
Fish Fingers

Sausage & Chips

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Biscoff Cheesecake
Carrot Cake

Lemon Meringue Pie
Belgian Waffle

lce Cream

Menu items are subject to change

Please let us know if you have any dietary or allegen requirementsQ

/N

£9.99
£14.99
£13.99
£13.99 [/

£14.99 %

£6.99
£6.49
£2.99
£3.99
£7.99

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£6.99
£6.99

£6.99




