Betty Cottles Inn

HOME-COOKED FLAVOURS, ELEVATED

	MAINS		PIZZAS	
	Fish & Chips Hand battered fish and chips, sauce and your choice of must garden peas Scampi & Chips Breaded scampi with chips, ta	£14.99	Margarita Hawaiian Pepperoni Vegetable Supreme Chicken Supreme	£9.99 £14.99 £13.99 < £13.99 £14.99
	sauce and garden peas Seafood Basket	£18.99	SIDES	
	Salt n Pepper squid chunks, passquid rings, crispy cod bites a breaded butterfly prawns 10oz Sirloin Served with fries, onion rings, tomato and garden peas Add Diane or Peppercorn Sauce	enko nd £24.99	Tempura Prawns Mesquite Wings Chips Garlic Ciabatta Loaded Fries	£6.99 £6.49 £2.99 £3.99 £7.99
	Lasagne	£12.99	KIDS	
	Beef or vegetable lasagne		Spaghetti Bolognese	£7.95
	Macaroni Cheese Hand made classic mac n chee	£12.99	Chicken Bites Fish Fingers	£7.95 £7.95
7	Burger Beef or veggie burger with che and relish, served with chips a onion rings		Sausage & Chips DESSERTS	£7.95
	Mediterranean Veg Tart Dressed with salad and chips	£14.99	Sticky Toffee Pudding Biscoff Cheesecake	£6.99
	Chicken Masala & Rice Traditional chicken tikka masa	£14.49	Carrot Cake	£6.99
	with rice Ploughmans	£9.99	Lemon Meringue Pie Belgian Waffle Ice Cream	£6.99 £5.99 £3.99
	Honey roasted ham, cheddar o	cheese,	ice of calli	LJ.77

Menu items are subject to change
Please let us know if you have any dietary or allegen requirements

silverskin onions, Branston pickle,

bread & salad